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Programme  
 
Monday 5 February 2018  (11:30-13:30) 
Course aims and organization. 
The Coastal Zone I 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
Thursday 15 February 2018 (15:00-17:00) 
The Coastal Zone II 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
Monday 26 February 2018   (11:30-13:30) 
Coastal conflicts. Practice I 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
Monday 5 March 2018   (11:30-13:30) 
Frameworks & Tools in ICZM I 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
Monday 12 March 2018   (11:30-13:30) 
Frameworks & Tools in ICZM II. Practice II 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
Thursday 15 March 2018     (15:00-17:00) 
The Ebro delta. Processes & problems in an evolving coastal zone with 
multiple stakeholders. 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
Monday 19 March 2018   (11:30-13:30) 
Managing beaches for recreation I 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
Thursday 22 March 2018    (15:00-17:00) 
Managing beaches for recreation II 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
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Monday 9 April 2018     (11:30-13:30) 
Managing beaches for protection I. Regional scale 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
Monday 16 April 2018      (11:30-13:30) 
Managing beaches for protection II. Local scale 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
Monday 23 April 2018      (11:30-13:30) 
Managing coasts & environmental values 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
Monday 7 May 2018      (11:30-13:30) 
Oral Presentations 
Prof. José A. Jiménez  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


